
GSRF Wiedenbrück 1995

Ergebnisliste

Rommé - Turnier

am 07. Juli 2018 in Wiedenbrück



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert 8

1. 32 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf 152 52 165 46 88 47 405 145 5

2. 46 Czuberry, Volker Bremerhavener Club"Goldene 9" 213 49 148 47 387 33 748 129 3

3. 14 Akbulut, Orhan Marburger GSRC 248 38 137 47 263 42 648 127 3

4. 66 Marschner, Dietmar HSRC Hamm 312 33 255 47 203 47 770 127 2

5. 36 Karwath, Bernd GSRC Kassel 261 40 277 45 180 40 718 125 4

6. 20 Ritter, Petra GKF Bitburg 99 42 340 37 140 45 579 124 2

7. 75 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen 429 33 213 41 95 50 737 124 0

8. 62 Bouten, Wolfgang HKF Oberhausen 315 34 40 57 189 32 544 123 0

9. 79 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück 176 38 251 44 313 41 740 123 3

10. 50 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld 228 49 338 34 211 40 777 123 3

11. 13 Rückershäuser, Karl Marburger GSRC 245 35 167 44 362 43 774 122 4

12. 19 Sachen, Markus GKF Bitburg 325 40 221 39 282 43 828 122 5

13. 78 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück 327 42 276 45 292 35 895 122 3

14. 37 Speicher, Michael GSRC Kassel 284 35 119 40 187 45 590 120 2

15. 38 Batz, Elke GSRC Kassel 218 39 351 35 67 46 636 120 3

16. 74 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen 147 41 268 37 230 42 645 120 0

17. 12 Dickel. Gabi Marburger GSRC 314 29 227 47 189 44 730 120 3

18. 72 Beddies, Sarah GSRC Aachen 258 44 177 41 303 35 738 120 2

19. 33 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf 344 33 329 39 90 47 763 119 3

20. 77 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück 299 34 360 41 290 44 949 119 5

21. 17 Meyer, Harald GSRC Bremen 284 40 120 37 125 39 529 116 1

22. 21 Kramer, Volker GKF Bitburg 352 36 309 46 188 34 849 116 4

23. 58 Brandt, Angelika HKF Oberhausen 122 43 248 33 280 39 650 115 2

24. 53 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Langenfeld 139 41 568 22 158 52 865 115 3

25. 68 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm 263 27 271 35 43 52 577 114 1

26. 84 Lison, Carsten GSRF Wiedenbrück 124 35 170 46 271 32 565 113 2

27. 11 Dickel. Rudolf Marburger GSRC 180 40 199 37 253 35 632 112 1

28. 35 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf 350 33 404 30 84 49 838 112 3

29. 28 Hensen, Georg GKC Bergisch Gladbach 402 27 139 46 301 39 842 112 2

30. 54 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg 295 31 165 36 255 44 715 111 2

31. 49 Antons, Claudia Bremerhavener Club"Goldene 9" 361 33 204 38 171 40 736 111 3

32. 86 Brune, Meike GSRF Wiedenbrück 215 36 248 34 285 41 748 111 2

33. 76 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück 261 29 201 47 339 35 801 111 2

34. 61 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen 391 31 235 42 224 38 850 111 1

35. 34 Sturhahn, Brigit GSRC Düsseldorf 427 36 140 37 215 37 782 110 2

36. 30 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf 260 34 191 41 396 35 847 110 1

37. 51 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld 193 44 340 32 326 34 859 110 2

38. 59 Müller, Vera HKF Oberhausen 306 30 269 53 375 27 950 110 4

39. 60 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen 494 30 275 43 357 37 1126 110 5

40. 55 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg 215 37 454 24 47 46 716 107 0

41. 47 Lyhs, Nicol Bremerhavener Club"Goldene 9" 45 52 428 23 265 32 738 107 1

42. 22 Eymann, Daniela GKF Bitburg 428 28 350 39 284 40 1062 107 1

43. 8 Zehlicke, Simone GSRF Wetzlar 256 36 170 38 297 32 723 106 1

44. 40 Speicher, Helene GSRC Kassel  284 36 281 34 261 36 826 106 3

45. 10 Bartloff, Marion Berlin RVGB 250 37 519 23 64 46 833 106 0

46. 42 Radde, Sabine GSRC Kassel 224 36 284 34 133 35 641 105 0

47. 82 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück 327 31 317 32 121 42 765 105 0

48. 48 Lyhs, Andreas Bremerhavener Club"Goldene 9" 199 40 485 28 225 37 909 105 0

49. 64 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen 134 36 146 35 283 33 563 104 0

50. 65 Becker, Susanne HKF Oberhausen 176 40 169 38 376 26 721 104 1

51. 25 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund 242 30 92 49 457 25 791 104 1

52. 3 Schlüter, Christine HFV Werne 162 38 248 27 163 38 573 103 0

53. 63 Müller, Sven HKF Oberhausen 359 23 239 40 222 40 820 103 2

54. 81 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück 222 38 232 37 407 27 861 102 2

55. 71 Wiemann, Friedrich HSRC Hamm 353 29 274 42 280 31 907 102 1

Gesamt

Rommé - Turnier 

am 07. Juli 2018 in Wiedenbrück

Rommé-Einzelwertung

1. Serie
Platz

2. Serie 3. Serie
Nr. Name Verein



56. 57 Wehren,René HKF Brühl 224 42 437 22 273 38 934 102 2

57. 1 Rose, Heinz HFV Werne 151 44 284 28 408 29 843 101 1

58. 45 Antons, Walter Bremerhavener Club"Goldene 9" 165 47 407 24 323 30 895 101 0

59. 26 Pfeiffer, Holger HRC Witten 414 26 68 46 295 27 777 99 0

60. 85 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück 295 42 403 25 228 32 926 99 0

61. 31 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf 270 36 451 30 416 33 1137 99 2

62. 4 Reimann, Christian HFV Werne 181 39 467 23 210 36 858 98 1

63. 52 Müller, Manfred GSRC Langenfeld 477 24 170 36 299 38 946 98 1

64. 67 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm 227 31 260 33 243 33 730 97 0

65. 43 Gleisner, Hildegard GSRC Kassel 317 28 308 29 186 40 811 97 0

66. 41 Kapper, Bettina GSRC Kassel 207 42 495 15 123 40 825 97 1

67. 23 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund 482 22 142 33 212 40 836 95 1

68. 73 Beddies, Boris GSRC Aachen 531 29 453 30 342 36 1326 95 3

69. 69 Kowalewski, Melanie HSRC Hamm 295 28 201 41 411 25 907 94 0

70. 6 Kwas, Mirko HFV Werne 369 26 227 38 401 30 997 94 1

71. 9 Zehlicke, Peter GSRF Wetzlar 376 30 317 30 342 33 1035 93 0

72. 29 Blaum, Ralph GKC Bergisch Gladbach 227 42 453 32 540 19 1220 93 3

73. 70 Trick, Stefan HSRC Hamm 156 36 448 22 129 33 733 91 0

74. 2 Rasic, Vesna HFV Werne 283 29 180 37 372 25 835 91 0

75. 16 Wolf, Dorothea GSRC Bremen 373 26 357 32 423 33 1153 91 1

76. 39 Batz, Rainer GSRC Kassel 410 31 373 27 282 31 1065 89 2

77. 56 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GC Duisburg 597 26 434 33 337 30 1368 89 3

78. 7 Marx, Monika GSRF Wetzlar 83 46 514 29 783 14 1380 89 3

79. 83 Galinski, Tanja GSRF Wiedenbrück 289 36 448 24 382 28 1119 88 1

80. 27 Wiggers, Nobert HRC Witten 206 38 412 20 249 29 867 87 0

81. 15 Hilck, Grit GSRC Bremen 544 28 145 38 567 21 1256 87 2

82. 80 Brune, Claus GSRF Wiedenbrück 261 33 319 24 305 26 885 83 0

83. 24 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund 338 23 290 27 217 32 845 82 0

84. 5 Schulz, Nadine HFV Werne 397 36 694 13 644 15 1735 64 2

85. 18 Kahlhöfer, Simone GSRC Kassel 277 36 159 16 0 0 436 52 0



Platz Nr. Name: Verein: AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP
36 Karwath, Bernd GSRC Kassel 261 40 277 45 180 40 718 125

38 Batz, Elke GSRC Kassel 218 39 351 35 67 46 636 120

78 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück 327 42 276 45 292 35 895 122

79 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück 176 38 251 44 313 41 740 123

72 Beddies, Sarah GSRC Aachen 258 44 177 41 303 35 738 120

75 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen 429 33 213 41 95 50 737 124

31 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf 270 36 451 30 416 33 1137 99

32 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf 152 52 165 46 88 47 405 145

20 Ritter, Petra GKF Bitburg 99 42 340 37 140 45 579 124

21 Kramer, Volker GKF Bitburg 352 36 309 46 188 34 849 116

50 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld 228 49 338 34 211 40 777 123

51 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld 193 44 340 32 326 34 859 110

45 Antons, Walter Bremerhavener Club"Goldene 9" 165 47 407 24 323 30 895 101

46 Czuberry, Volker Bremerhavener Club"Goldene 9" 213 49 148 47 387 33 748 129

76 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück 261 29 201 47 339 35 801 111

77 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück 299 34 360 41 290 44 949 119

30 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf 260 34 191 41 396 35 847 110

33 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf 344 33 329 39 90 47 763 119

19 Sachen, Markus GKF Bitburg 325 40 221 39 282 43 828 122

22 Eymann, Daniela GKF Bitburg 428 28 350 39 284 40 1062 107

62 Bouten, Wolfgang HKF Oberhausen 315 34 40 57 189 32 544 123

64 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen 134 36 146 35 283 33 563 104

37 Speicher, Michael GSRC Kassel 284 35 119 40 187 45 590 120

40 Speicher, Helene GSRC Kassel  284 36 281 34 261 36 826 106

58 Brandt, Angelika HKF Oberhausen 122 43 248 33 280 39 650 115

61 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen 391 31 235 42 224 38 850 111

66 Marschner, Dietmar HSRC Hamm 312 33 255 47 203 47 770 127

67 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm 227 31 260 33 243 33 730 97

34 Sturhahn, Brigit GSRC Düsseldorf 427 36 140 37 215 37 782 110

35 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf 350 33 404 30 84 49 838 112

59 Müller, Vera HKF Oberhausen 306 30 269 53 375 27 950 110

60 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen 494 30 275 43 357 37 1126 110

73 Beddies, Boris GSRC Aachen 531 29 453 30 342 36 1326 95

74 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen 147 41 268 37 230 42 645 120

52 Müller, Manfred GSRC Langenfeld 477 24 170 36 299 38 946 98

53 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Langenfeld 139 41 568 22 158 52 865 115

47 Lyhs, Nicol Bremerhavener Club"Goldene 9" 45 52 428 23 265 32 738 107

48 Lyhs, Andreas Bremerhavener Club"Goldene 9" 199 40 485 28 225 37 909 105

55 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg 215 37 454 24 47 46 716 107

57 Wehren,René HKF Brühl 224 42 437 22 273 38 934 102

63 Müller, Sven HKF Oberhausen 359 23 239 40 222 40 820 103

65 Becker, Susanne HKF Oberhausen 176 40 169 38 376 26 721 104

81 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück 222 38 232 37 407 27 861 102

82 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück 327 31 317 32 121 42 765 105

16 Wolf, Dorothea GSRC Bremen 373 26 357 32 423 33 1153 91

17 Meyer, Harald GSRC Bremen 284 40 120 37 125 39 529 116

28 Hensen, Georg GKC Bergisch Gladbach 402 27 139 46 301 39 842 112

29 Blaum, Ralph GKC Bergisch Gladbach 227 42 453 32 540 19 1220 93

54 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg 295 31 165 36 255 44 715 111

56 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GC Duisburg 597 26 434 33 337 30 1368 89

8 Zehlicke, Simone GSRF Wetzlar 256 36 170 38 297 32 723 106

9 Zehlicke, Peter GSRF Wetzlar 376 30 317 30 342 33 1035 93

7 Marx, Monika GSRF Wetzlar 83 46 514 29 783 14 1380 89

10 Bartloff, Marion Berlin RVGB 250 37 519 23 64 46 833 106

26 Pfeiffer, Holger HRC Witten 414 26 68 46 295 27 777 99

27 Wiggers, Nobert HRC Witten 206 38 412 20 249 29 867 87

39 Batz, Rainer GSRC Kassel 410 31 373 27 282 31 1065 89

41 Kapper, Bettina GSRC Kassel 207 42 495 15 123 40 825 97

69 Kowalewski, Melanie HSRC Hamm 295 28 201 41 411 25 907 94

70 Trick, Stefan HSRC Hamm 156 36 448 22 129 33 733 91

23 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund 482 22 142 33 212 40 836 95

24 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund 338 23 290 27 217 32 845 82

80 Brune, Claus GSRF Wiedenbrück 261 33 319 24 305 26 885 83

83 Galinski, Tanja GSRF Wiedenbrück 289 36 448 24 382 28 1119 88
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Rommé - Turnier 

am 07. Juli 2018 in Wiedenbrück

Rommé Tandamswertung

7

8

9

1890 229

1107 227

1643 230
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Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1 3 Marburger GSRC 987 142 730 175 1067 164 2784 481

2 16 GSRF Wiedenbrück I 1063 143 1088 177 1234 155 3385 475

3 6 GSRC Düsseldorf 1026 155 1136 156 990 162 3152 473

4 5 GKF Bitburg 1204 146 1220 161 894 162 3318 469

5 15 GSRC Aachen 1365 147 1111 149 970 163 3446 459

6 7 GSRC Kassel I 1173 145 1120 147 716 162 3009 454

7 10 GSRC Langenfeld 1037 158 1416 124 994 164 3447 446

8 12 HKF Oberhausen  I  1313 134 1027 171 1236 141 3576 446

9 9 Bremerhavener Club"Goldene 9" 622 188 1468 122 1200 132 3290 442

10 13 HKF Oberhausen II 984 133 594 170 1070 131 2648 434

11 14 HSRC Hamm 1097 119 987 156 900 157 2984 432

12 11 GC Duisburg & HKF Brühl 1331 136 1490 115 912 158 3733 409

13 8 GSRC Kassel II  1032 142 1368 112 703 151 3103 405

14 2 GSRF Wetzlar  &   Berlin RVGB 965 149 1520 120 1486 125 3971 394

15 1 HFV Werne 777 150 1179 115 1153 128 3109 393

16 17 GSRF Wiedenbrück II 1099 138 1316 117 1215 123 3630 378

17 4 GSRC Bremen & GSRC Kassel 1478 130 781 123 1115 93 3374 346

Nr. Verein
1. Serie 2. Serie

Rommé - Turnier 

am 07. Juli 2018 in Wiedenbrück

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

3. Serie Gesamt
Platz



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

11 Dickel. Rudolf 180 40 199 37 253 35 632 112

12 Dickel. Gabi 314 29 227 47 189 44 730 120

13 Rückershäuser, Karl 245 35 167 44 362 43 774 122

14 Akbulut, Orhan 248 38 137 47 263 42 648 127

987 142 730 175 1067 164 2784 481

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

76 Wermers, Erika 261 29 201 47 339 35 801 111

77 Eickelmann, Michael 299 34 360 41 290 44 949 119

78 Jonkmann, Theo 327 42 276 45 292 35 895 122

79 Stief, Hartwig 176 38 251 44 313 41 740 123

1063 143 1088 177 1234 155 3385 475

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

30 Schröter, Thorsten 260 34 191 41 396 35 847 110

31 Domnofski, Peter 270 36 451 30 416 33 1137 99

32 Hinzen, Roland 152 52 165 46 88 47 405 145

33 Maubach, Dirk 344 33 329 39 90 47 763 119

1026 155 1136 156 990 162 3152 473

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

19 Sachen, Markus 325 40 221 39 282 43 828 122

20 Ritter, Petra 99 42 340 37 140 45 579 124

21 Kramer, Volker 352 36 309 46 188 34 849 116

22 Eymann, Daniela 428 28 350 39 284 40 1062 107

1204 146 1220 161 894 162 3318 469

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

72 Beddies, Sarah 258 44 177 41 303 35 738 120

73 Beddies, Boris 531 29 453 30 342 36 1326 95

74 Nys, Alexandra 147 41 268 37 230 42 645 120

75 Nys, Stefanie 429 33 213 41 95 50 737 124

1365 147 1111 149 970 163 3446 459

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

36 Karwath, Bernd 261 40 277 45 180 40 718 125

37 Speicher, Michael 284 35 119 40 187 45 590 120

38 Batz, Elke 218 39 351 35 67 46 636 120

39 Batz, Rainer 410 31 373 27 282 31 1065 89

1173 145 1120 147 716 162 3009 454

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

50 Barbarski, Heinz 228 49 338 34 211 40 777 123

51 Schneider, Melanie 193 44 340 32 326 34 859 110

52 Müller, Manfred 477 24 170 36 299 38 946 98

53 Perschmann, Uwe 139 41 568 22 158 52 865 115

1037 158 1416 124 994 164 3447 446

am 07. Juli 2018 in Wiedenbrück

NR. Name

Marburger GSRCNr. 3

1. Serie
Platz

2. Serie 3. Serie

Rommé - Turnier 

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

Gesamt

1

Gesamtsumme   

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

3

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

2

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 6 GSRC Düsseldorf

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 16 GSRF Wiedenbrück I 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

5

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

4

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 15 GSRC Aachen

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 5 GKF Bitburg

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

7

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

6

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 10 GSRC Langenfeld

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 7 GSRC Kassel I 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

58 Brandt, Angelika 122 43 248 33 280 39 650 115

59 Müller, Vera 306 30 269 53 375 27 950 110

60 Grunwald, Marco 494 30 275 43 357 37 1126 110

61 Grunwald, Heidi 391 31 235 42 224 38 850 111

1313 134 1027 171 1236 141 3576 446

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

45 Antons, Walter 165 47 407 24 323 30 895 101

46 Czuberry, Volker 213 49 148 47 387 33 748 129

47 Lyhs, Nicol 45 52 428 23 265 32 738 107

48 Lyhs, Andreas 199 40 485 28 225 37 909 105

622 188 1468 122 1200 132 3290 442

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

62 Bouten, Wolfgang 315 34 40 57 189 32 544 123

63 Müller, Sven 359 23 239 40 222 40 820 103

64 Grunwald, Renate 134 36 146 35 283 33 563 104

65 Becker, Susanne 176 40 169 38 376 26 721 104

984 133 594 170 1070 131 2648 434

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

66 Marschner, Dietmar 312 33 255 47 203 47 770 127

67 Schreiber, Ingrid 227 31 260 33 243 33 730 97

68 Danne-Rasche, Monika 263 27 271 35 43 52 577 114

69 Kowalewski, Melanie 295 28 201 41 411 25 907 94

1097 119 987 156 900 157 2984 432

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

54 Plenker, Kerstin 295 31 165 36 255 44 715 111

55 Felder, Monika 215 37 454 24 47 46 716 107

56 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha 597 26 434 33 337 30 1368 89

57 Wehren,René 224 42 437 22 273 38 934 102

1331 136 1490 115 912 158 3733 409

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

40 Speicher, Helene 284 36 281 34 261 36 826 106

41 Kapper, Bettina 207 42 495 15 123 40 825 97

42 Radde, Sabine 224 36 284 34 133 35 641 105

43 Gleisner, Hildegard 317 28 308 29 186 40 811 97

1032 142 1368 112 703 151 3103 405

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

7 Marx, Monika 83 46 514 29 783 14 1380 89

8 Zehlicke, Simone 256 36 170 38 297 32 723 106

9 Zehlicke, Peter 376 30 317 30 342 33 1035 93

10 Bartloff, Marion 250 37 519 23 64 46 833 106

965 149 1520 120 1486 125 3971 394

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

9

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

8

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 9 Bremerhavener Club"Goldene 9"

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 12 HKF Oberhausen  I  

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

11

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

10

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 14 HSRC Hamm

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 13 HKF Oberhausen II 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

13

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

12

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 8 GSRC Kassel II  

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 11 GC Duisburg & HKF Brühl

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

14

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 2 GSRF Wetzlar  &   Berlin RVGB

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1 Rose, Heinz 151 44 284 28 408 29 843 101

2 Rasic, Vesna 283 29 180 37 372 25 835 91

3 Schlüter, Christine 162 38 248 27 163 38 573 103

4 Reimann, Christian 181 39 467 23 210 36 858 98

777 150 1179 115 1153 128 3109 393

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

80 Brune, Claus 261 33 319 24 305 26 885 83

81 Klemann, Burkhard 222 38 232 37 407 27 861 102

82 Giese, Bernd 327 31 317 32 121 42 765 105

83 Galinski, Tanja 289 36 448 24 382 28 1119 88

1099 138 1316 117 1215 123 3630 378

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

15 Hilck, Grit 544 28 145 38 567 21 1256 87

16 Wolf, Dorothea 373 26 357 32 423 33 1153 91

17 Meyer, Harald 284 40 120 37 125 39 529 116

18 Kahlhöfer, Simone 277 36 159 16 0 0 436 52

1478 130 781 123 1115 93 3374 346

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

15

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 1 HFV Werne

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

17

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

16

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 4 GSRC Bremen & GSRC Kassel

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 17 GSRF Wiedenbrück II 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie


